

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10632/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/03/2004 in SCA No. 15646/2003
of The

HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

KANTILAL CHHOTABHAI PATEL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deleting the name of respondent nos.5, 8 & 9 permission to file addl.

Documents and prayer for interim relief)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 21/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Altaf Ahmed, Sr.Adv.

Mr.D.N.Ray, Adv.

For Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Mahendra Anand,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv

Ms.Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Ms.Pinky Behera, Adv.

For Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Some additional documents have been filed on behalf of petitioners.

Respondents seek time to file reply thereto. Two weeks time is granted for doing so.

Post thereafter.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master