

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10632/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/03/2004 in SCA No. 15646/2003 of the  
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

KANTILAL CHHOTABHAI PATEL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deleting the name of respondent Nos.5,8 & 9 and permission to file  
addl. documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahendra Anand, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Ms. Shivangi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master